
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4])

[1] $ 1,516,900.65

[2] $ 24,004.83

[3] $ 1,540,905.48

[4] $ 15,871.82

[5] $ 1,556,777.30

39,876.65NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) _$ _

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

'{~dn/Ld!~
VillageEngineer

ApprovedBy:------------------Directorof Finance

ApprovedBy:
«$10Kor25%) -V-i-lIa-~g-e-M-a-n-a-g-er-----------D-a-te-

h ..~ /#,4
ApprovedBy:
(>$10K or 25%) VillagePre dent Date

II 119/ tJC)

Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.



7 Extra Work ReDort #16

7A-1
Sewer Repair @ Phillips Florist 1110 S. Main 0 LSum $ 15,871.82 1 1 $ 15,871.82
St


